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記録 開催学校名 氏     名  （学年） 大会名 競技場順位

４×１００ｍＲ

１０傑平均

１位記録

22 年 23 年 24 年
女子

手動計時 （低学年）

55"5 7/2小野南
佐保　凪紗 渡邉　百萌

田中　里佳 漁　めばえ

小野市中学総体
小野大池1

2

1

1

2

55"7 7/2小野
市位　琳香 青木  咲希

梶尾　菜那 繁田　月澄

小野市中学総体
小野大池2

2

1

1

2

55"8 7/2旭丘
尾松　琴音 畑尾　悠依

松浦　優花 下山　七海

小野市中学総体
小野大池3

2

1

1

2

73"3 7/2小野南
浅田　萌香 金尾　海香

横山　舞 住本　陽菜

小野市中学総体
小野大池4

2

1

1

2


